

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.6
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION XI-A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22949-22951/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-09-2019 in WA No. 846/2019 03-09-2019 in WA No. 730/2019 03-09-2019 in WA No. 731/2019 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

C. JAYACHANDRAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 167384/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 146676/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 183190/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 15-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. John Mathew, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Abarwal, Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.

Mr. Alim Anvar, Adv.

Mr. Shaji J. Kodankandath, Adv.

Mr. Shyam D. Nandan, AOR

Mr. P.N. Ravindran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Mr. Basant R., Sr.

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

Mr. Ranjith K. C., AOR

Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.01.2020.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER